Thayer Medical 4575 S. Palo Verde
Tucson, Arizona 85714
Tel: 800-250-3330 Fax: 520-790-5954
Thayer
Medical
Part #
Eaches per
case
Cardinal
Health
Catalog #
Owens & Minor
Catalog #
McKesson
Medical
Surgical
Catalog #
Medline
Industries
Catalog #
MDI Holding Chambers
LiteAire®-Collapsible, Paperboard, dual-valved MDI holding chamber 1304 25 TM1304 6282001304 1304 THB1304
LiteAire®-Collapsible, Paperboard, dual-valved MDI holding chamber 1306 100 TM1306 6282001306 1306 THB1306
PrimeAire®-Plastic dual-valved MDI holding chamber 1114 10 TM1114 6282001114 1114 THB1114
Valved Tee Adapters for Small Volume Nebulizers
Valved-Tee Adapter - 22mm OD/OD 1008 50 TM1008 6282001008 1008 THB1008
Valved-Tee Adapter - 22mm OD/ID 1009 50 TM1009 6282001009 1009 THB1009
Valved-Tee Adapter  - 15mm OD/ID 1085 50 TM1085 6282001085 1085 THB1085
Valved Tee Adapter - 10mm OD/OD 1088 50 TM1088 6282001088 1088 THB1088
MiniSpacer® MDI Adapters
MiniSpacer® Dual Spray Metered Dose Inhaler Adapter  22mm OD/OD 1024 50 TM1024 6282001024 1024 THB1024
MiniSpacer® Dual Spray Metered Dose Inhaler Adapter  22mm OD/ID 1025 50 TM1025 6282001025 1025 THB1025
MiniSpacer® Dual Spray Metered Dose Inhaler Adapter  15mm OD/ID 1543 50  6282001543 781282 THB1543
MiniSpacer® Dual Spray Metered Dose Inhaler Adapter  22mm OD/OD 1024A 50  628201024A 787287 THB1024A
with counter incrementing actuator
MiniSpacer® Dual Spray Metered Dose Inhaler Adapter  22mm OD/ID 1025A 50 TM1025A 628201025A 787288 THB1025A
with counter incrementing actuator
MiniSpacer® Dual Spray Metered Dose Inhaler Adapter  15mm OD/ID 1543A 50  628201543A 787289 THB1543A
with counter incrementing actuator
MiniSpacer® Single-Spray Metered Dose Inhaler Adapter  22mm OD/OD 1020 50 TM1020 6282001020 1020 THB1020
MiniSpacer® Single-Spray Metered Dose Inhaler Adapter  22mm OD/ID 1021 50 TM1021 6282001021 1021 THB1021
Airway Clearance
Quake-Airway Clearance Device 1297 5 TM1297 6282001297 1297 THB1297
Notes:
Thayer Medical packages components in cases of 50 eaches. Others package in cases of 25, 30 & 50 eaches. Use eaches prices to compare prices.
For orders placed with Thayer Medical a flat shipping fee of $15.00 applies for ground shipments
Expires 2019-12-31
PUB1013 rev E
Thayer Medical Respiratory Products
Description
Thayer Medical Part
Numbers Distributors and Catalog Numbers